Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Wednesday, 26 March 2025

Competition : Women's Ind Stableford (Red)
Type : Stableford Womens, SR; 74.0 71.0
Course : GA Temp Course Total Entrants : 38
Description : 30c¢m Preferred Lie in the General Area Cut to Fairway Height
null Groups :
Time Of Day null Gender

Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily NewGA Score  Prize

H/C H/C

Grade A Winners
A-1  Margaret Carwood 2110804565 22 30 $30.00
A-2  Sandra McMichasl 2110800211 20 28 $25.00
A-3  Sharon Constable 2110803870 20 27 $15.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 Ketrie Hassett 2110801819 25 38 $30.00
B-2 Jan Bradbury 2110800167 27 34 $25.00
B-3 Brenda Dean 2110800300 23 31 $15.00
Grade C Winners
C-1 Nicole Sarroff 2110805574 33 40 $30.00
C-2 Robyn Searle 2110800464 31 28 $25.00
C-3 Melinda Thompson 2110800533 32 26 C/B $15.00
Place Getters
1 Nicole Sarroff. 2110805574 33 40 1 Balf
2 Kerrie Hassaett 2110801819 25 38 1 Ball
3 Jan Bradbury 2110800167 27 34 1 Ball
4 Brenda Dean 2110800300 23 31 1 Ball
5 Sharon Eyb 2110802863 24 30C/B  1Bal
8 Heather Keith 2110800098 27 30C/B 1 Ball
7 Margaret Carwood 2110804565 22 30 1 Ball
8 Robyn Searle 2110800464 31 29 1 Baill
9 Sandra McMichael 2110800211 20 28 1 Ball
10 Sharon Sherman 2110803593 28 28 C/B 1 Ball
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Ran

11
12
13
14
15

Name

Ruth Boyle
Sharon Constable
Andrea Rlley

Sue Burrows
Lesley Phillips

Nearest to Pin

Hole
13

13
13
3

Name
Sharon Constable

Robyn Frils
Melinda Thompson

Ning Hanson

Prize
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Bali
$17.50

Golflink

2110802715
2110803870
2110801534
2110803374
2110804020
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PCC  Daily
H/IC

23
20
23
30
19

New GA  Score
H/C

28
27 C/B
27 C/B
27
26 C/B

Distance Grade Description

A
B
c

NTP
NTP
NTP
ProPin
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Prize

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

2




Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Wednesday, 26 March 2025

Competition : 9 Hole Women's Back 9
Type : Stableford Womens SR: 36.5 35.0
Course ; GA Course 9 Holes 10 to 18 Total Entrants : 9
Description : 30cm Preferred Lie in the General Area
null Groups :
Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C

Overall Winners
1 Eilish Mernin 2110803500 38 16 C/IB $15.00
Place Getters
1 Eilish Mernin 2110803500 38 15 C/B 1 Ball
2 Kay Thornton 2110803536 45 15 1 Ball
3 Judy Lethbridge 2110803524 30 14 C/B i Ball
Nearest to Pin
Hole Name Prize Distance Grade Description
11 Maurean O'Hearn 1 Ball NTP
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